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Month Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun 

Dec 
2020 

28 End-of-Year 

Days 
 

29 End-of-Year 

Days 
 

30 End-of-Year 

Days 
 

31 End-of-Year 

Days 
 

1 New Year's 
 

2  
 

3  
 

Jan 
2021 

4 Holiday after 

New Year's 
 

5  
 

6 Germany: 

Ephiphany (Heilige 
Drei Könige) 
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24 Romania: 

Unification Day 
(Unirea 
Principatelor 
Române/Mica 
Unire) 
 

25  
 

26  
 

27 Holocaust 

Remembrance 
 

28 Data 

Protection Day 
 

29  
 

30  
 

31  
 

Feb 
2021 

1  
 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8 Slovenia: 

Slovenian Cultural 
Holiday (Prešernov 
dan, slovenski 
kulturni praznik) 
 

9  
 

10 Malta: Feast of 

St Paul's 
Shipwreck 
(Nawfraġju ta' San 
Pawl) 
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

16 Lithuania: Day 

of Restoration of 
the State of 
Lithuania (Lietuvos 
valstybės atkūrimo 
diena) 
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24 Estonia: 

Independence Day 
(Eesti Vabariigi 
aastapäev) 
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

Mar 
2021 

1  
 

2  
 

3 Bulgaria: 

Liberation Day 
(Ден на 
Освобождението 
на България от 
османско иго) 
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11 Lithuania: 

Indep. of Lithuania 
from the Soviet 
Union (Lietuvos 
nepriklausomybės 
atkūrimo diena) 
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15 Hungary: 1848 

Revolution 
Memorial (Nemzeti 
ünnep) 
 

16  
 

17 Ireland: St 

Patrick's Day (Lá 
Fhéile Pádraig) 
 

18  
 

19 Malta: Feast of St 

Joseph (San Ġużepp) 
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25 Greece: 

Independence Day 
(Εικοστή Πέμπτη 
Μαρτίου) 
 

26  
 

27  
 

28 Summer Time 

Begins 
 

29  
 

30  
 

31 Malta: 

Freedom Day (Jum 
il-Ħelsien) 
 

1 Maundy 

Thursday 
 

2 Good Friday 
 

3  
 

4 Easter 
 

Apr 
2021 

5 Easter Monday 
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
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Month Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25 Portugal: 

Freedom Day (Dia 
da Liberdade) 
 

26  
 

27 Slovenia: Day 

of Uprising Against 
Occupation (Dan 
upora proti 
okupatorju) 
 

28  
 

29  
 

30 Denmark: Great 

Prayer Day (Store 
Bededag) 
 

1 Convocation of 

the Constitulvt 
Assembly of Latvia 
(Latvijas 
Satversmes 
sapulces 
sasaukšana) 
 

2  
 

May 
2021 

3 Poland: 

Constitution Day 
(Trzeciego Maja) 
 

4 Latvia: 

Restoration of 
Independence Day 
(Latvijas 
Republikas 
Neatkarības 
atjaunošanas 
diena) 
 

5 Netherlands: 

Liberation Day 
(Bevrijdingsdag) 
 

6 Bulgaria: St 

George's 
(Гергьовден, ден 
на храбростта и 
Българската 
армия) 
 

7  
 

8 Slovakia: Day of 

Victory over 
Fascism (Víťazstva 
nad fašizmom) 
 

9 Europe Day 
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13 Ascension Day 
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17 Day Against 

Homophobia 
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23 Netherlands: 

Pentecost 
(Pinksteren) 
 

24 Belgium: 

Pentecost Monday 
(Pinkstermaandag) 
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

31 UK: Spring 

Bank Holiday 
 

1  
 

2 Italy: Republic 

Day (Festa della 
Repubblica) 
 

3  
 

4  
 

5 Denmark: 

Constitution Day of 
Denmark 
(Danmark 
Grundlovsdag) 
 

6 Sweden: Nat'l. 

Day (Sveriges 
Nat'l.dagen) 
 

Jun 
2021 

7 Malta: 7th of 

June (Sette 
Giugno) 
 

8 Primož Trubar 

Day (Dan Primoža 
Trubarja) 
 

9  
 

10 Portugal: 

Portugal Day (Dia 
de Portugal) 
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14 World Blood 

Donor Day 
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22 Croatia: Anti-

Fascist Struggle 
Day (Dan 
antifašističke 
borbe) 
 

23 Līgo Day 

Starts (Līgo diena 
sākas) 
 

24 Latvia: 

Midsummer Day 
(Jāņi) 
 

25 Finland: 

Midsommer Eve 
(Juhannusaatto) 
 

26 Finland: 

Midsommer Day 
(Juhannuspäivä) 
 

27  
 

28  
 

29 Malta: Feast of 

St Peter & St Paul 
(L-Imnarja) 
 

30  
 

1  
 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

Jul 
2021 

5  
 

6 Czech Rep: Jan 

Hus Day (Upálení 
mistra Jana Husa) 
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12 N. Ireland: 

Batlle of Boyne / 
Orangemen's Day 
 

13  
 

14 France: 

Bastille Day (Fête 
Nat'l.e / Le 
quatorze juillet) 
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21 Belgium: 

Belgian Nat'l. Day 
(Fête Nat'l.e) 
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

31  
 

1  
 



Month Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun 

Aug 
2021 

2 Scotland: 

Summer Bank 
Holiday 
 

3  
 

4  
 

5 Croatia: Victory 

and Homeland 
Thanksgiving Day 
and the Day of 
Croatian defenders 
(pobjede i 
domovinske 
zahvalnosti i Dan 
hrvatskih branitelja) 
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15 Assumption 
 

16  
 

17 Slovsles in 

Prekmurje 
Incorporated into 
the Mother Nation 
(Slovšle v 
Prekmurju, Ki So 
Vključene v 
Materino 
Narodnost) 
 

18  
 

19  
 

20 Estonia: Day of 

Restoration of 
Independence 
(Taasiseseisvumispäev) 
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29 Slovakia: 

Slovak Nat'l. 
Uprising 
Anniversary 
(Výročie 
Slovenského 
národného 
povstania) 
 

30 UK: Summer 

Bank Holiday 
 

31  
 

1 Day of the 

Constitution of the 
Slovak Republic 
(Deň Ústavy 
Slovenskej 
Republiky) 
 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

Sep 
2021 

6 Bulgaria: 

Unification Day 
(Ден на 
Съединението) 
 

7  
 

8 Feast of Our 

Lady of Victories 
(Festa tal-Madonna 
tal-Vitorji) 
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15 Day of 

Restoration of the 
Primorska Region 
to the Motherland 
(Dan Obnove 
Primorske na 
Domovino) 
 

16  
 

17  
 

18 European 

Heritage Days 
 

19  
 

20  
 

21 Malta: 

Independence Day 
(Jum l-
Indipendenza) 
 

22 Bulgaria: 

Independence Day 
(Ден на 
независимостта 
на България) 
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26 European Day 

of Languages 
 

27  
 

28 Czech Rep: 

St. Wenceslas Day 
/ Czech Statehood 
Day (Den české 
státnosti) 
 

29  
 

30  
 

1 Cyprus: Indep. Day 
 

2  
 

3 Germany: 

German Unity Day 
(Tag der 
Deutschen Einheit) 
 

Oct 
2021 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8 Croatia: 

Independence Day 
(Dan neovisnosti) 
 

9  
 

10 Day Against 

the Death Penalty 
 

11  
 

12 Spain: Spain's 

Nat'l. Day (Día de 
la Hispanidad) 
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

16 World Food 

Day 
 

17 Overcome 

Extreme Poverty 
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23 Hungary: 

Republic Day 
(Nemzeti ünnep) 
 

24  
 



Month Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun 

25 European Day 

of Justice 
 

26 Austria: 

Austrian Nat'l. Day 
(Nat'l.feiertag) 
 

27  
 

28 Greece: Greek 

Nat'l. / Ohi Day (Το 
Όχι or Ημέρα του 
Όχι) 
 

29  
 

30  
 

31 Germany: 

Reformation Day 
(Reformationstag) 
 

Nov 
2021 

1 All Saints' Day 
 

2 All Souls' Day 
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11 France: 

Armistice Day 
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15 Belgium: 

King's Feast 
(Koningsdag) 
 

16  
 

17 Germany: Day 

of Repentance and 
Prayer (Buß- und 
Bettag) 
 

18 Proclamation 

of the Republic of 
Latvia (Latvijas 
Republikas 
proklamēšana) 
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23 Rudolf Maister 

Day (Dan Rudolfa 
Maistra) 
 

24  
 

25 Day Against 

Domestic Violence 
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30 Scotland: St. 

Andrew's Day 
 

1 Romania: Great 

Union Nat'l. Day 
(Ziua 
Națională/Marea 
Unire) 
 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

Dec 
2021 

6 Spain: 

Constitution Day 
(Día de la 
Constitución) 
 

7  
 

8 Spain: 

Immaculate 
Conception (Día de 
la Inmaculada 
Concepción) 
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13 Malta: 

Republic Day (Jum 
ir-Repubblika) 
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18 Migrants Day 
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24 Christmas Eve 
 

25 Christmas Day 
 

26 End-of-Year 

Days 
 

27 End-of-Year 

Days 
 

28 End-of-Year 

Days 
 

29 End-of-Year 

Days 
 

30 End-of-Year 

Days 
 

31 End-of-Year Days 
 

1 New Year's 
 

2  
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EU Holidays for 2021.  Holiday list includes EU member country national days. 

Courtesy of WinCalendar.com 

1 Jan New Year's 

1 Jan Slovakia: Day of the Establishment of 
the Slovak Republic (Vzniku Slovenskej 
republiky) 

4 Jan Holiday after New Year's 

6 Jan Germany: Ephiphany (Heilige Drei 
Könige) 

6 Jan Sweden: Ephiphany (Trettondedag Jul) 

24 Jan Romania: Unification Day (Unirea 
Principatelor Române/Mica Unire) 

27 Jan Holocaust Remembrance 

28 Jan Data Protection Day 

8 Feb Slovenia: Slovenian Cultural Holiday 
(Prešernov dan, slovenski kulturni 
praznik) 

10 Feb Malta: Feast of St Paul's Shipwreck 
(Nawfraġju ta' San Pawl) 

16 Feb Lithuania: Day of Restoration of the 
State of Lithuania (Lietuvos valstybės 
atkūrimo diena) 

24 Feb Estonia: Independence Day (Eesti 
Vabariigi aastapäev) 

3 Mar Bulgaria: Liberation Day (Ден на 
Освобождението на България от 
османско иго) 

11 Mar Lithuania: Indep. of Lithuania from the 
Soviet Union (Lietuvos 
nepriklausomybės atkūrimo diena) 

15 Mar Hungary: 1848 Revolution Memorial 
(Nemzeti ünnep) 

15 Mar Cyprus: Clean Monday (Καθαρά 
Δευτέρα) 

17 Mar Ireland: St Patrick's Day (Lá Fhéile 
Pádraig) 

19 Mar Malta: Feast of St Joseph (San Ġużepp) 

25 Mar Greece: Independence Day (Εικοστή 
Πέμπτη Μαρτίου) 

28 Mar Summer Time Begins 

31 Mar Malta: Freedom Day (Jum il-Ħelsien) 

1 Apr Maundy Thursday 

1 Apr Cyprus: Nat'l. Day 

2 Apr Good Friday 

4 Apr Easter 

5 Apr Easter Monday 

25 Apr Portugal: Freedom Day (Dia da 
Liberdade) 

25 Apr Italy: Liberation Day (Festa della 
Liberazione) 

27 Apr Slovenia: Day of Uprising Against 
Occupation (Dan upora proti okupatorju) 

27 Apr Netherlands: King's Day (Koningsdag) 

30 Apr Denmark: Great Prayer Day (Store 
Bededag) 

1 May Convocation of the Constitulvt 
Assembly of Latvia (Latvijas 
Satversmes sapulces sasaukšana) 

1 May Labour Day 

1 May Ireland: La Bealtaine 

1 May Estonia: Spring Day (Kevadpüha) 

3 May Poland: Constitution Day (Trzeciego 
Maja) 

3 May UK: May Day / Early May Bank Holiday 

3 May World Press Freedom Day 

4 May Latvia: Restoration of Independence 
Day (Latvijas Republikas Neatkarības 
atjaunošanas diena) 

5 May Netherlands: Liberation Day 
(Bevrijdingsdag) 

6 May Bulgaria: St George's (Гергьовден, ден 
на храбростта и Българската армия) 

8 May Slovakia: Day of Victory over Fascism 
(Víťazstva nad fašizmom) 

8 May Czech Rep: Liberation Day / Europe 
Victory Day (Den vítězství or Den 
osvobození) 

8 May France: Victory in Europe Day (Victoire 
1945 / 8 Mai) 

9 May Europe Day 

13 May Ascension Day 

17 May Day Against Homophobia 

23 May Netherlands: Pentecost (Pinksteren) 

24 May Belgium: Pentecost Monday 
(Pinkstermaandag) 

24 May Bulgaria: St Cyril and Methodius Day 
(Ден на българската просвета и 
култура и на славянската писменост) 

24 May Whit Monday 

31 May UK: Spring Bank Holiday 

2 Jun Italy: Republic Day (Festa della 
Repubblica) 

5 Jun Denmark: Constitution Day of Denmark 
(Danmark Grundlovsdag) 

6 Jun Sweden: Nat'l. Day (Sveriges 
Nat'l.dagen) 

7 Jun Malta: 7th of June (Sette Giugno) 

7 Jun Ireland: June Holiday (Lá Saoire i mí 
Mheitheamh) 

8 Jun Primož Trubar Day (Dan Primoža 
Trubarja) 

10 Jun Portugal: Portugal Day (Dia de 
Portugal) 

14 Jun World Blood Donor Day 

22 Jun Croatia: Anti-Fascist Struggle Day (Dan 
antifašističke borbe) 

23 Jun Līgo Day Starts (Līgo diena sākas) 

23 Jun Luxembourg: Nat'l. Holiday / 
Sovereign's birthday 

23 Jun Estonia: Victory Day (Võidupüha) 

24 Jun Latvia: Midsummer Day (Jāņi) 

25 Jun Finland: Midsommer Eve 
(Juhannusaatto) 

25 Jun Croatia: Statehood Day (Dan 
državnosti) 
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25 Jun Slovenia: Statehood Day (Dan 
Državnosti) 

26 Jun Finland: Midsommer Day 
(Juhannuspäivä) 

26 Jun Sweden: Midsummer Day 
(Midsommardagen) 

29 Jun Malta: Feast of St Peter & St Paul (L-
Imnarja) 

6 Jul Czech Rep: Jan Hus Day (Upálení 
mistra Jana Husa) 

6 Jul Lithuania: Statehood Day (Valstybės 
diena) 

12 Jul N. Ireland: Batlle of Boyne / 
Orangemen's Day 

14 Jul France: Bastille Day (Fête Nat'l.e / Le 
quatorze juillet) 

21 Jul Belgium: Belgian Nat'l. Day (Fête 
Nat'l.e) 

2 Aug Scotland: Summer Bank Holiday 

5 Aug Croatia: Victory and Homeland 
Thanksgiving Day and the Day of 
Croatian defenders (pobjede i 
domovinske zahvalnosti i Dan hrvatskih 
branitelja) 

15 Aug Assumption 

15 Aug Cyprus: Dormition of the Theotokos 
(Κοίμησις Θεοτόκου) 

15 Aug Romania: Dormition of the Theotokos 
(Adormirea Maicii Domnului/Sfânta 
Maria Mare) 

17 Aug Slovsles in Prekmurje Incorporated 
into the Mother Nation (Slovšle v 
Prekmurju, Ki So Vključene v 
Materino Narodnost) 

20 Aug Estonia: Day of Restoration of 
Independence (Taasiseseisvumispäev) 

20 Aug Hungary: St Stephen's Day (Szent 
István ünnepe) 

29 Aug Slovakia: Slovak Nat'l. Uprising 
Anniversary (Výročie Slovenského 
národného povstania) 

30 Aug UK: Summer Bank Holiday 

1 Sep Day of the Constitution of the Slovak 
Republic (Deň Ústavy Slovenskej 
Republiky) 

1 Sep Slovakia: Constitution Day (Ústavy 
Slovenskej republiky) 

6 Sep Bulgaria: Unification Day (Ден на 
Съединението) 

8 Sep Feast of Our Lady of Victories (Festa 
tal-Madonna tal-Vitorji) 

15 Sep Day of Restoration of the Primorska 
Region to the Motherland (Dan 
Obnove Primorske na Domovino) 

15 Sep Slovakia: Day of Our Lady of the Seven 
Sorrows (Sviatok Panny Márie 
Sedembolestnej) 

18 Sep European Heritage Days 

21 Sep Malta: Independence Day (Jum l-
Indipendenza) 

22 Sep Bulgaria: Independence Day (Ден на 
независимостта на България) 

26 Sep European Day of Languages 

28 Sep Czech Rep: St. Wenceslas Day / Czech 
Statehood Day (Den české státnosti) 

1 Oct Cyprus: Indep. Day 

3 Oct Germany: German Unity Day (Tag der 
Deutschen Einheit) 

8 Oct Croatia: Independence Day (Dan 
neovisnosti) 

10 Oct Day Against the Death Penalty 

10 Oct Day for Organ Donation & 
Transplantation 

12 Oct Spain: Spain's Nat'l. Day (Día de la 
Hispanidad) 

16 Oct World Food Day 

17 Oct Overcome Extreme Poverty 

23 Oct Hungary: Republic Day (Nemzeti 
ünnep) 

25 Oct European Day of Justice 

25 Oct Ireland: October Holiday (Lá Saoire i mí 
Dheireadh Fómhair) 

26 Oct Austria: Austrian Nat'l. Day 
(Nat'l.feiertag) 

28 Oct Greece: Greek Nat'l. / Ohi Day (Το Όχι 
or Ημέρα του Όχι) 

28 Oct Czech Rep: Independent Czechoslovak 
State Day (Vzniku samostatného 
československého státu) 

28 Oct Cyprus: Ochi Day (Επέτειος του) 

31 Oct Germany: Reformation Day 
(Reformationstag) 

31 Oct Slovenia: Reformation Day (Dan 
Reformacije) 

31 Oct Summer Time Ends 

1 Nov All Saints' Day 

1 Nov Slovenia: Day of the Dead (Spomina na 
Mrtve / Dan Mrtvih) 

1 Nov Bulgaria: Nat'l. Awakening Day (Ден на 
народните будители) 

2 Nov All Souls' Day 

11 Nov France: Armistice Day 

11 Nov Poland: Independence Day (Narodowe 
Święto Niepodległości) 

15 Nov Belgium: King's Feast (Koningsdag) 

17 Nov Germany: Day of Repentance and 
Prayer (Buß- und Bettag) 

17 Nov Czech Rep: Struggle for Freedom & 
Democracy Day (Boje za svobodu a 
demokracii) 

17 Nov Slovakia: Struggle for Freedom and 
Democracy Day (Deň boja za slobodu a 
demokraciu) 

18 Nov Proclamation of the Republic of 
Latvia (Latvijas Republikas 
proklamēšana) 

18 Nov Protection Children Sexual Exploitation 
& Sexual Abuse 

18 Nov Latvia: Republic Day (Latvijas 
Republikas proklamēšanas diena) 

23 Nov Rudolf Maister Day (Dan Rudolfa 
Maistra) 

25 Nov Day Against Domestic Violence 

30 Nov Scotland: St. Andrew's Day 
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1 Dec Romania: Great Union Nat'l. Day (Ziua 
Națională/Marea Unire) 

1 Dec Portugal: Restoration of Independence 
(Restauração da Independência) 

6 Dec Spain: Constitution Day (Día de la 
Constitución) 

6 Dec Finland: Independence Day 
(Itsenäisyyspäivä) 

8 Dec Spain: Immaculate Conception (Día de 
la Inmaculada Concepción) 

13 Dec Malta: Republic Day (Jum ir-
Repubblika) 

18 Dec Migrants Day 

24 Dec Christmas Eve 

25 Dec Christmas Day 

26 Dec End-of-Year Days 

26 Dec Sweden: 2nd Christmas Day (Annandag 
Jul) 

26 Dec UK: Boxing Day 

26 Dec Slovenia: Indep & Unity Day 
(Samostojnosti in Enotnosti) 

26 Dec Croatia: St Stephen's Day (Prvi dan po 
Božiću, Sveti Stjepan, Štefanje) 

26 Dec Italy: St Stephen's Day (Santo Stefano) 

26 Dec Austria: St. Stephen's Day (Stefanitag) 

26 Dec Czech Rep: 2nd Christmas Day (2 
svátek vánoční) 

27 Dec End-of-Year Days 

28 Dec End-of-Year Days 

29 Dec End-of-Year Days 

30 Dec End-of-Year Days 

31 Dec End-of-Year Days
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